
Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T397433 81 211397433 SHRIRAM GOVARDHAN AGALAVE
2 211T393953 80 211393953 SRIJA KESHANI
3 211T427199 79 211427199 PINKI KUMARI
4 211T383105 74 211383105 MANEESHA KUMARI
5 211T394408 73 211394408 RAVISHANKAR RAMNATH YADAV
6 211T392568 72 211392568 SANWALIA RAM
7 211T377295 72 211377295 NAYAN CHANDRAKANT MOHITE
8 211T404747 72 211404747 GANESH SHARMA
9 211T384732 71 211384732 PRAMOD DIGAMBAR MORE

10 211T399525 71 211399525 GALGATE MAYUR MACHHINDRA
11 211T394777 71 211394777 KAMINIKUMARI WASUDEO MESHRAM
12 211T421955 71 211421955 BHARATI ROUT
13 211T430185 71 211430185 KAJAL S ROHRA
14 211T391946 70 211391946 MONIKA CHANDRAKANT SANKHE
15 211T392138 70 211392138 DIMPLE KESHAV SINGH
16 211T387407 70 211387407 SAKHARAM UMAKANT BHUMKAR
17 211T427270 70 211427270 UMARANI AJAY NAIDU
18 211T384825 70 211384825 RASHMI UMASHANKAR DUBEY
19 211T421937 70 211421937 ASHISH JOSEPH
20 211T414941 69 211414941 ARATI VIJAY DESHMUKH
21 211T413779 69 211413779 CHINTAL VASANT PATEL
22 211T379410 69 211379410 SULOCHANA MEENA
23 211T378075 69 211378075 PATIL SATISH

211T398065 68 211398065 BHARATI YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY.
211T402182 68 211402182 BHAVANA JAGANNATH RAUT
211T391185 68 211391185 ANIL
211T391875 68 211391875 MANOJ DIGAMBAR THAKRE
211T377787 68 211377787 RAKESH  CHUTE
211T396573 68 211396573 PAGARE ADITI AMIT

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T398065 68 211398065 BHARATI YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY.
2 211T402182 68 211402182 BHAVANA JAGANNATH RAUT
3 211T391185 68 211391185 ANIL
4 211T391875 68 211391875 MANOJ DIGAMBAR THAKRE
5 211T377787 68 211377787 RAKESH  CHUTE
6 211T396573 68 211396573 PAGARE ADITI AMIT
7 211T422096 67 211422096 ANUYA DALVI
8 211T380252 67 211380252 JITENDRA PANDHARINATH RATHOD
9 211T381844 67 211381844 VIJAY TITA

10 211T429120 67 211429120 GANESH SHIVAJI POTDAR
11 211T407916 67 211407916 SUNITA GUL JAGIASI
12 211T402585 67 211402585 PRADIP KISAN RATHOD
13 211T388607 67 211388607 PALLAVI RHUSHIKANT PAWAR
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GENERAL CATEGORY WAITING LIST

24
TIE BREAKER FOR 

ONE SEAT

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS



Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks

1 211T421622 50 211421622 PANDURANG
Horizontal 
Reservation 

2 211T385242 50 211385242 NAVIN HEMAWAT
Horizontal 
Reservation 

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks

1 211T381392 45 211381392 SANGEETA ASHOK MUNDHE
Horizontal 
Reservation

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T391875 68 211391875 MANOJ DIGAMBAR THAKRE
2 211T377787 68 211377787 RAKESH  CHUTE
3 211T402585 67 211402585 PRADIP KISAN RATHOD
4 211T383501 66 211383501 MAYANK TANDEL
5 211T414022 66 211414022 PRAMOD CHINTAMAN BHOIR
6 211T416267 65 211416267 AMOL GAJANAN HARAD
7 211T418817 65 211418817 WARATKAR VIJAY TULSHIRAM
8 211T396655 65 211396655 ADINATH KASHINATH BAGADE
9 211T420897 64 211420897 RAJESH RAMDAS MHATRE

10 211T405036 64 211405036 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY
11 211T382433 63 211382433 MADHUMITA KUMARI
12 211T420735 63 211420735 MANOJ MOHAN KOLHE

211T433607 62 211433607 VINOD MADHUKAR THOMBARE
211T378642 62 211378642 PRAMOD FULCHAND PARDHI
211T414245 62 211414245 MAHAJAN YOGESH RAMCHANDRA
211T422040 62 211422040 DANDEWAR ANKUSH PRAMOD
211T416554 62 211416554 DINKAR SEEMA KISHOR

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T433607 62 211433607 VINOD MADHUKAR THOMBARE
2 211T378642 62 211378642 PRAMOD FULCHAND PARDHI
3 211T414245 62 211414245 MAHAJAN YOGESH RAMCHANDRA
4 211T422040 62 211422040 DANDEWAR ANKUSH PRAMOD
5 211T416554 62 211416554 DINKAR SEEMA KISHOR
6 211T415423 61 211415423 SONTAKKE SHIVPRASAD NAGORAO
7 211T400201 61 211400201 VISHAKHA VASANT GURAV
8 211T413832 59 211413832 ARCHANA SURESH PATIL
9 211T414571 58 211414571 MALVIKA DINESH LADHELLU

10 211T408567 58 211408567 SACHIN PANDHARINATH GHARATE
11 211T402888 57 211402888 SWAPNA GOPAL JILLA
12 211T399095 57 211399095 HARSHA YASHWANT CHOUGHULE
13 211T401374 57 211401374 RAMESH CHAMNAR
14 211T412903 57 211412903 ROHIDAS KESHAV PAWAR

PH CATEGORY MERIT LIST UNDER HORIZONTAL RESERVATION

PH CATEGORY WAITING LIST UNDER HORIZONTAL RESERVATION

OBCNCL CATEGORY MERIT LIST

OBCNCL CATEGORY WAITING LIST

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

13
TIE BREAKER FOR 

ONE SEAT



Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T401677 65 211401677 VINOD KUMAR DHOLI
2 211T422496 65 211422496 DIPAK KISAN MIRPAGAR
3 211T377109 64 211377109 SHWETA
4 211T392162 59 211392162 AMOL DNYANADEO KAKADE
5 211T380043 59 211380043 LALITA VISHNUPANT RANJANKAR
6 211T418572 59 211418572 CHANNE RAMCHANDRA VITTHAL

211T381331 57 211381331 RUCHA WARA
211T400428 57 211400428 MANE SNEHA DILIP

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T381331 57 211381331 RUCHA WARA
2 211T400428 57 211400428 MANE SNEHA DILIP
3 211T415601 53 211415601 JYOTI KAILAS BHOIR
4 211T421240 53 211421240 REENA YEGNOOR
5 211T422767 53 211422767 LAKSHMI KUMARI
6 211T400390 52 211400390 MAHESH PRABHAKAR MANE

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T433959 62 211433959 GAVIT YASHWANT BHIVA
2 211T402385 61 211402385 SUREKHA MOTIRAM GAVIT
3 211T393407 57 211393407 PATEL DIPTI NAVINBHAI
4 211T407574 55 211407574 MOHAN GOVIND WAGH

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T408094 54 211408094 IMPAL RAMDAS HIRAMAN
2 211T387829 53 211387829 MR.SUMEDH LAXMAN SUTAR
3 211T405099 52 211405099 GHODE SAVITA SAKHARAM
4 211T411317 51 211411317 SMITA
5 211T401388 51 211401388 KIRTI MOHANRAO CHAVAN

Sr. FORMNO MARKS ENRNO NAME Remarks
1 211T398289 61 211398289 AVESH BASHIR SHAIKH
2 211T389455 59 211389455 SUNIL KESHAVRAO SHINDE
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SC CATEGORY WAITING LIST

ST CATEGORY MERIT LIST

ST CATEGORY WAITING LIST

EWS CATEGORY MERIT LIST

TIE BREAKER IF 
SEAT REMAINS

7
TIE BREAKER FOR 

ONE SEAT

SC CATEGORY MERIT LIST


